CAMPMAP ...

Dixon Tower

époﬁs Center

e

GET YOUR CAMP
SHIRT TODAY!

OUR CAMP STORES WRITING
CAMP

Space Station - s

M 7:45-10:15 p.m. s &
T,Th 3-5p.m. W

W 3-5p.m. &7:45-10:15p.m.

CampUS Store Commons
Gifts, Food & Drink, Personal Care Items, Camp
Shirts, Rejoice Singers CDs, PCC Singers CDs
M-F 7:45a.m.-5p.m.

W 8-10p.m.

Gearbox & Pelican resisence tais
Convenience items also available at the Gearbox &
Pelican shops.

M, T 9-10:40 p.m.

Our camp song is DAILY SCHEDULE
available on Apple July 5_9’ 2021

Music and Youtube

Play Store! on the campus of PENSACOLA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

When the shops close, a vending room is available
on your residence hall floor.




WRITING CAMP

Monday
Kickoff sp-Ar

Why Write? mk 217
Figurative Language mk 217
Dinner Fw

Evening Challenge pHA
Recreation Time*

Return to Residence Halls
Hall Devotions

Lights Out

Tuesday

Rise and Shine

Breakfast Fw

Morning Challenge pHA
Description and Characterization mk 217
Scenes and Story Structure mk 217
Writing Workshop wk 217

Lunch Fw

Poetry mk 217

Planetarium Show mk

Writing Workshop mk 508
Recreation Timex

Dinner Fw

Evening Challenge pHa

Camp Activity bHA

Ticket to Launch sp-4r

Return to Residence Halls

Hall Devotions

Lights Out

Wednesday

Rise and Shine

Breakfast Fw

Morning Challenge pHA

Writing Leads and Endings mk 217
Crafting Dynamic Dialogue wmk 217
Writing Workshop mk 217

Lunch Fw

Print Shop Tour

2:30 p.m.
3p.m.
4 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
10:45 p.m.
11 p.m.
6:45a.m. AN
7:15a.m. GALAI(Y
8 a.m. TREK
9am.
10 a.m.
11 a.m.
11:45 a.m. “And they tha_t be, wise
shall shine

12:45p.m. as the brightness
1:30 p.m. of the firmament;
2:15 p.m. and they that turn
3-5 many to righteousness

p-m. as the stars
5:15 p.m. for ever and ever.”
6:30 p.m. :
7:45-9 p.m. Daniel 12:3
9:15-10:15 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
10:45 p.m.
11 p.m.

LOCATIONS

6:45a.m.

) DHA Dale Horton
715a.m. Auditorium
gam. FW Four Winds
Jam. MK MacKenzie
9:30 a.m. Building
Tam. SP-AR Sports Center
11:45am. e
12:45 p.m.

Writing Workshop wmk 508 2:15 p.m.
Recreation Time* 3-5p.m.
Dinner Fw 5:15 p.m.
Evening Challenge pHA 6:30 p.m.
Recreation Time* 7:45 p.m.
Return to Residence Halls 10:15 p.m.
Hall Devotions 10:45 p.m.
Lights Out 11 p.m.
Thursday

Rise and Shine 6:45a.m.
Breakfast Fw 715 a.m.
Morning Challenge pHA 8a.m.
Revision and Editing mk 217 9a.m.
Abeka Tour 10 a.m.
Writing Workshop mk 217 11 a.m.
Lunch Fw 11:45a.m.
Using Grammar Mk 217 12:45 p.m.
Jeopardy! mk 217 1:30 p.m.
Writing Workshop wmk 508 2:15 p.m.
Recreation Time* 3-5p.m.
Dinner Fw 515 p.m.
Evening Challenge pHa 6:30 p.m.
Campfire Testimonies First Street Field 8 p.m.

Camp Week Finale/Speaker Charge SP-AR = 9:15 p.m.

Return to Residence Halls 10:15 p.m.
Hall Devotions 10:45 p.m.
Lights Out 11 p.m.
Friday
Rise and Shine 6:45a.m.
Breakfast Fw 7:15a.m.
Morning Challenge pHA 8a.m.
Editorial Symbols mk 217 9a.m.
Writing Careers and

Publishing Options mk 217 9:30 a.m.
Writer's Showcase Mk 217 10:15a.m.
The Write Path mk 217 11:15a.m.
Lunch Fw 12 noon

IMPORTANT RESIDENCE HALL HOURS INFO
Residence halls will be open 7-7:45a.m., 11:45 a.m.—-
1p.m., 4:30-6 p.m., 8:15-10:15 p.m.

When closed, campers must be escorted by a Leader
to enter the building.

W

CAMP DIRECTOR
Mr. Mark Wainwright

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Mrs. Jennifer Miller

Leader
Bethany Gamble

CAMP SPEAKER
Pastor Matt Teis

*RECREATION TIME
ACTIVITIES

Sports Center
Bowling, Ice Skating, Inline
Skating, Rock Wall, Wallyball

Swim Center

Guys
M, W 7:45-10:15 p.m.

Water Park

Girls
M  7:45-10:15 p.m.
W 3-5&7:45-10:15 p.m.

Guys
T,Th 3-5p.m.




